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BIDDER LIST FOR USA/RFQ/MASC/04/2025/26  

  

BIDDER NAME LIST  CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADRESS 
1.  ONEWAY TECHNOLOGIES Kamogelo Malope kamo@1way.co.za 

2.  JNS CLOUD SOLUTIONS Neville Ncube neville.ncube@jnsgroups.com 

3.  ALTRON DIGITAL BUSINES Prince Ramoshaba Prince.Ramoshaba@altron.com 

4.  SUNTECH CONSULTING Kedibone Moja  admin@suntechconsulting.co.za 

5.  VUKONA TECHNOLOGIES Glen Makhuvele makhuvele.dg@vukonatech.co.za 

6.  ARGANTIC Pinkie Mhlanga PinkieM@argantic.co.za 

7.  GLOBAL COMPUTING AND 

TELECOMS 

 

Thuthukani Mabaso 

 

Thuthukanim@globalcomputing.co.za 

8.  MTN SA Thabang Kola Thabang.kola@mtn.com 

9. LOGICALIS SA (PTY) LTD Derek Bayer BidOffice@za.logicalis.com 

10. INFOVERGE SOLUTIONS Ella Maswanganye Maswanganyee@infoverge.co.za 

11. 4SIGHT Holdings Claudette Triegaardt Claudette.Triegaardt@4sight.cloud 

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
 Interim Board of Directors: Mr M Mnisi (Chairperson); Ms M Moropa; Ms P Makobe; Mr S Thobela; Mr M Sadiki; Ms B 

Tonise  
Acting CEO: Mr L Ndlovu    

Company Secretary: Mkhwanazi Incorporated  
   



A Schedule 3A Public Entity under the auspices of the Department of Communications and Digital Technologies  
  


